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Women /  A3 /  10 & 11 Ye
Session: G11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Pankau1044
Palmers AAU

9.450 9.500 9.2009.200 37.350
2 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Lauren Rosinski1068
FlipStar AAU

9.100 9.350 9.3508.650 36.450
9T 3 10 1 2 

2 

Lola Pohrte1067
FlipStar AAU

9.300 8.650 9.0009.300 36.250
3T 9 1 6T 3 

3 

Meghan Furno1034
Schaumburg PD AAU

9.500 8.700 9.2508.700 36.150
1 8 9 2 4T

4T

Abby Schellinger1045
Palmers AAU

8.850 9.400 8.7009.200 36.150
11T 2 2T 10 4T

4T

Emma Lullo1066
FlipStar AAU

9.200 8.800 9.1509.000 36.150
7 6 4 4 4T

4T

Amber LaMorte1065
FlipStar AAU

8.850 9.000 9.1008.900 35.850
11T 5 5 5 7 

7 

Cassidy Fagan1035
Romeoville AAU

9.300 8.750 9.0008.600 35.650
3T 7 11 6T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Fodrey1040
Palmers AAU

9.300 9.200 8.3008.750 35.550
3T 4 7T 12 9 

9 

Nicloe Brown1047
 North SuburbanY AAU

9.300 8.000 8.8008.800 34.900
3T 11 6 9 10T

10T

Brianna Barbosa1063
FlipStar AAU

9.150 8.300 8.9008.550 34.900
8 10 12 8 10T

10T

Nour Kamal1064
FlipStar AAU

9.100 7.200 8.4008.750 33.450
9T 13 7T 11 12 

12 

Annie Rabenhorst1051
 North SuburbanY AAU

8.450 7.600 0.0008.450 24.500
13 12 13 13 13 

13 
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